
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.0 205.0 0

2 Brock  Robertson Cherryvale High School 147.2 175.0 0

3 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.2 170.0 0

4 Ethan  Umbarger Cherryvale High School 140.2 155.0 0

5 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 135.0 0

6 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.4 135.0 0

7 Westen  Erbe Cherryvale High School 143.2 125.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 275.0 0

2 Ethan  Umbarger Cherryvale High School 140.2 265.0 0

3 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.0 265.0 0

4 Brock  Robertson Cherryvale High School 147.2 260.0 0

5 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.2 210.0 0

6 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.4 205.0 0

7 Westen  Erbe Cherryvale High School 143.2 195.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 205.0 0

2 Brock  Robertson Cherryvale High School 147.2 195.0 0

3 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.0 175.0 0

4 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ethan  Umbarger Cherryvale High School 140.2 150.0 0

6 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.2 135.0 0

7 Westen  Erbe Cherryvale High School 143.2 130.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.0 645.0 10

2 Brock  Robertson Cherryvale High School 147.2 630.0 8

3 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 615.0 6

4 Ethan  Umbarger Cherryvale High School 140.2 570.0 4

5 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.2 515.0 2

6 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.4 505.0 1

7 Westen  Erbe Cherryvale High School 143.2 450.0 0


